Page 1/8 Rev Date: 12/12/25
Essential Round Highbay
Specifications
Description
The Essential Round High Bay delivers an ideal balance of performance and value for applications such as warehouses,
gymnasiums, big box retail, and showrooms. Engineered with high lumen efficacy, field-selectable lumen output and CCT,
it adapts easily to diverse project needs while ensuring long service life. Its powder-coated die-cast aluminum housing
and durable polycarbonate lens, combined with an IP65 wet location rating, provide reliable operation in demanding

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
Essential Round Highbay
Stock SKU's
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
37310 ERHB-1-LS-CS-U Essential Round High Bay Lumen Selectable 9,900-12,500-15,000(60W-80W-100W),
Color Select 4000K or 5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37311 ERHB-2-LS-CS-U Essential Round High Bay Lumen Selectable 13,800-18,000-21,600(90W-120W-150W),
Color Select 4000K or 5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37312 ERHB-3-LS-CS-U Essential Round High Bay Lumen Selectable 19,600-23,100-29,500(120W-150W-200W),
Color Select 4000K or  5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37313 ERHB-4-LS-CS-U Essential Round High Bay Lumen Selectable 26,700-30,600-34,200(180W-210W-240W),
Color Select 4000K or  5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
Series – Size – Lumen Selectable – CCT – Voltage
ERHB = Essential Round Highbay
1 = 60W-80W-100W
2 =90W-120W-150W
3 = 120W-150W-200W
4 = 180W-210W-240W
LS = Lumen Selectable
1-LS = 9,900-12,500-15,000
2-LS = 13,800-18,000-21,600
3-LS = 19,600-23,100-29,500
4-LS = 26,700-30,600-34,200
CS = Color Selectable
4000K/5000K U = 120-277V*
*For 347V or 480V input, use an external step-down transformer and ERHB-HV-KIT accessories (ordered separately).
Page 3/8 Rev Date: 12/12/25
LED Luminaires
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Accessories
Essential Round Highbay
Mounting
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
37308 ERHB-PA Pendant Mount Adapter Essential Round Highbay  (G1 & G2)
 30260 HRHB-JBOX Hoverbay & Essential  Round Highbay Junction Box Mount
(Top Thread NPS 3/4in Female, Bottom Thread NPS 1/2in Male)
30432 HRHB-34-HOOK NPS 3/4" Male Steel Hook for use with Junction Box 30260 (for Essential and Hoverbay Round Highbays)
30416 ERHB-HV-KIT  High Voltage Conversion Kit for Essential Round Highbays (Gen 1 and 2) Contains HV Driver 74120, J-Box
30260 and NPS 3/4" Cast Aluminum Hook 30432
74120 ES-TB325-01 Haisen Stepdown, Autotransformer 480 to 208V, 347V to 150V or 277V to 120V (Round High Bay)
37316 ERHB-YB-G2 Yoke Mount Bracket
37317 ERHB-12-WG Wire Guard for 100W and 150W
37318 ERHB-34-WG Wire Guard for 200W and 240W
37319 ERHB-12-PC Polycarbonate Reflector for 100W and 150W
37320 ERHB-34-PC Polycarbonate Reflector for 200W and 240W
37321 ERHB-12-AL Aluminum Reflector for 100W and 150W
37322 ERHB-34-AL Aluminum Reflector for 200W and 240W
Battery Backup
96104 BBU-30W Emergency Battery Pack 30 Watt for 60W-240W Round High Bays (Hoverbay & Essential)  100-347V,